BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No.
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CASE No.

ID No.113/2022

ID No. 65/2022

ID No.178/2020
ID No.317/2021
ID No.318/2021
ID No. 12/2022
ID No. 68/2022
ID No.250/2022

ID No. 51/2023

ID No. 44/2019
ID No.275/2021
ID No.276/2021
ID No.277/2021
ID No.278/2021
ID No.128/2022
ID No.129/2022
ID No.130/2022
ID No.157/2022
ID No.284/2022
ID No.285/2022

ID No. 10/2023

ID No.183/2022
ID No.127/2022
ID No.131/2022

ID No.227/2022

CAUSE LisT DATED 04.01.2024

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Naveen Kumar
Sh.Ravi Kumar Mahalwal

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma
Smt. Mukesh Kumari

Sh. Manoj Kumar

Sachin Kumar & Ajay Kumar
Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh

Sh. Baljit Singh

Smt. Harjit Kaur
REJOINDER

The General Secretary
Sh.Karan Singh S/o Deep Chand
Sh. Karan Singh S/o Ram Mehar
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar

Smt. Neetu Kumari

Sh. Aroon Kumar

Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Shyam Kishore

Sh.Amit Kumar

Sh. Digambar Lal

Sh. Manoj Kumar Jha

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Ram Kumar
Sh. Bindu
Sh. Jitender

Sh. Manoj Kumar

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Chief Electoral Officer

J.P. Narayan Trauma Centre & Ors.

Punjab National Bank
ED.M.C.

ED.M.C.

N.LE.LILT. & Ors.
N.B.C.C.

R.B.I. & Anr.

AlLMS. & Anr.

Hindustan Construction Co.
Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.
Canara Bank

Canara Bank & Anr.

Canara Bank & Anr.

EDM.C.

Bank of Baroda

Bank of Baroda

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co

Income Tax Department & Anr.
Canara Bank
Canara Bank

Canara Bank

REMARKS

09.04.2024

N.D.A.

09.04.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024

27.03.2024

28.03.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
09.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024

23.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024

24.04.2024



26

27
28
29
30
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
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47

48

49

50

51

THE NEXT DATE IS INDICATE IN THE NDH COLUMNS OF EACH CASE. THIS IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF INTIMATION/INFORMATION TO THE CONCERN PARTIES TO THE CASE.

LCA No. 03/2017

ID No. 72/2014
ID No. 99/2015
ID No. 10/2017
ID No.186/2018
ID No.172/2019
ID No.169/2020
ID No. 15/2021
ID No. 72/2021
ID No.130/2021
ID No.306/2021
ID No. 34/2022
ID No. 60/2022
ID No. 71/2022
ID No. 72/2022
ID No. 75/2022
ID No.221/2022
ID No.195/2022
ID No.226/2022
ID No.157/2012
ID No. 58/2015
ID No. 50/2017

ID No. 33/2011

ID No. 49/2012

ID No. 61/2019

ID No.109/2011

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Gupta
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ramveer Singh
General Secretary

Sh. Pramod Kumar

Sh. Sunil

Sh.Mithun Kumar Verma
Sh. Rajiv Yadav & Anr.
Sh. Anas Ahmad

Sh. Kumod Poddar

Sh. Raj Singh

Sh. Tripta Chand

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Sukumar Das

Sh.Raj Kumar

Sh.Jagpal

Sh.Ram Singh & 21 Others
Sh. Ram Raj

Sh. Dilbagh Singh

Sh. Kumar Pal Singh
The Joint Secretary

Sh. Shiv Kumar

Smt. Hema

ARGUMENTS

Sh. S.K. Bhadula
Sh. Arvind Kumar

Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Narender Kumar

Sahara International Airport

N.T.P.C.
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
Kalindi College

G.M.R. & Anr.

Ministry of Housing & Urban Affair & Ors.

Standard Chartered Bank & Anr.

D.R.D.O. & Anr.

SDMC & Ors.

American Express India Pvt. Ltd.

SDM.C. & Anr.

Indian Qil Corp. & Anr.
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

N.D.M.C. & Anr.
N.D.M.C.

S.D.M.C.

F.CI

State Bank of India

Superintendent of Post Office
I.I.T. Roorkee.
I.I.T. Roorkee.

DRDO & Ors.

Axix Bank & Ors.

26.04.2024

24.04.2024

24.04.2024

24.04.2024

12.02.2024

24.04.2024

23.04.2024

29.04.2024

25.04.2024

24.04.2024

29.04.2024

02.05.2024

02.05.2024

29.04.2024

29.04.2024

29.04.2024

29.04.2024

29.04.2024

30.04.2024

28.03.2024

07.03.2024

21.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

29.01.2024

19.02.2024



